
Noted : This specification is reference only .Please contact to request an official specification from sales office.

WWW.THAIWONDERFUL.COM 80 FLEXIBLE POWER  CABLES

VVF Flexible Cables

PVC insulated, PVC sheathed / 60 oC / 600V

Power supply cord for indoor small electrical instruments 

<PS>E JET JIS C 3342 
Stranded bare copper  
60 oC 
600V 
Heat resistant PVC  which is RoHS Complied wire. 

Application 

Product Description

Construction

Standard 
Conductor  
Temp. / Rate 
Voltage Rate
Insulation/Jacket 

5.60x8.20
5.80x8.60
6.20x9.40
6.60x10.50
7.60x12.50
8.60x14.50
6.40x9.80
7.00x11.00
8.00x13.00
9.00x15.00
5.60x11.00
5.80x11.50
6.20x13.00
6.60x14.00
7.60x17.00
8.60x20.00
6.40x13.50
7.00x15.00
8.00x18.00
9.00x21.00

22.8
15.8
8.92
5.65
3.35
2.21
9.24
5.20
3.33
2.31
22.8
15.8
8.92
5.56
3.35
2.21
9.24
5.20
3.33
2.31

0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
1.00
1.20
0.80
0.80
1.00
1.20
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
1.00
1.20
0.80
0.80
1.00
1.20

1/1.000
1/1.200
1/1.600
1/2.000
1/2.600
1/3.200
7/0.600
7/0.800
7/1.000
7/1.200
1/1.000
1/1.200
1/1.600
1/2.000
1/2.600
1/3.200
7/0.600
7/0.800
7/1.000
7/1.200

-
-
-
-
-
-

2.0
3.5
5.5
8
-
-
-
-
-
-

2.0
3.5
5.5
8.0

1.0
1.2
1.6
2.0
2.6
3.2
-
-
-
-

1.0
1.2
1.6
2.0
2.6
3.2
-
-
-
-

501.5

2

3

100

Wire Size Conductor
(No./mm)

NO.
of core

Insulation
Thickness

(mm2)(mm) (mm)

Jacket
Thickness

(mm)

Overall Diameter
Approx
(mm)

Standard
Put - Up
(M/Coil)

Maxium
Conductor resistance

(   - Km)

MinimuAMinimum
Insulation resistance

(   - Km)

VVF Flat Type
PVC insulationPVC insulation

PVC jacketPVC jacketConductor


